## P120000 34957

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(740	1633)	
(Add	Jress)	
,	,	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
_		_
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
		<u></u>
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Catificates	of Chatura
Centilied Copies	Certificates	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
1112-101		
W12-106		
	Office Use On	lv



04/02/12--01044--021 \*\*78.75

12 APR 11 FH 12: 41

FILED.

COVER LETTER		
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: LUXE LIFE CO. (PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Daniel Caballero	e (Printed or typed)	
12166 Natalies Cove		
Cooper City, FI, 333	30. , State & Zip	
954-684-8888 Daytime	Telephone number	
d.ocando@yahoo.co	om ed for future annual report notification)	
	riginal and one copy of the articles.	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 3, 2012

5

1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997

> DANIEL CABALLERO 12166 NATALIES COVE RD COOPER CITY, FL 33330

SUBJECT: LUXE LIFE CO. Ref. Number: W12000018630

We have received your document for LUXE LIFE CO. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 812A00010915

CORPORATION nd/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
Mailing address, if different is:
A SALLANT OF WEATE
The second states and the second states
- ,
·· · ·
Name and Title: Jay Jacobi Sales Manager.
Address: <u>10211 Caracas Street</u> J
Cooper City Fl 33026
Name and Title: Address:
Address:
of the registered agent is:
of the registered agent is:
33330
4 ×
ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in
egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
4/1/1
$ = 1       \Delta, $
re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
,

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date 1